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Sun American Mortgage Company 
www.sunamerican.com 

 
 

 
4140 E. Baseline Rd., Ste. 206, Mesa  85206  Ralph Gustin 480.467.1082 reg.gustin@sunamerican.com 

  Todd Rogers 480.467.106 todd.rogers@sunamerican.com 

  Rex Duffin 480.832.4343 rachelle.clough@sunamerican.com 

  Sara Robles 480.467.1105 sara.robles@sunamerican.com 

  Tracy McCutchan 480.832.4343 tracy.mccutchan@sunamerican.com 

  Mary Vrana 480.467.1052 mary.vrana@sunamerican.com 

  Alan Dawson 480.299.4757 alan.dawson@sunamerican.com 

  Sherri Buttler 480.467.1088 sherri.buttler@sunamerican.com 

  Derek Hargrove 480.250.6123 derek.hargrove@sunamerican.com 

  William Workman 480.467.1082 Will.workman@sunamerican.com 
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